Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED luminaire Prolumen Bianca white 230V 17W 2349Im CRI80 120° IP44

DALI 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT
Product code 19066

High-quality, dimmable ceiling light.
DALI Dim technology allows adjusting the light according to preference.

4000K LED lights provide clear and sharp illumination, perfect for lighting stores and other commercial
spaces.

The high color rendering index CRI90 ensures the accuracy of colors under the light beam. IP44 protection
class means the luminaire can be used even in damp conditions.

llluminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - check out our portfolio of projects here!!
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https://ledhouse.ee/et/portfolio

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

2349lumens
138Im/W

5 years
BOKE
Prolumen
230V

0.90

DALI

17w

17W

120°

80

6

IP44
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
660.0mm
152.0mm
52.2mm
15509
1800g

1pc

4pcs

white
polycarbonate
matt

indoor use
-20° +40°C
CE,D,F
2386015

A
CE
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http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2386015

