



**LED luminaire Prolumen Bianca white 230V 17W 2349lm CRI80 120° IP44
DALI 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT**

Product code 19066

High-quality, dimmable ceiling light.

DALI Dim technology allows adjusting the light according to preference.

4000K LED lights provide clear and sharp illumination, perfect for lighting stores and other commercial spaces.

The high color rendering index CRI90 ensures the accuracy of colors under the light beam. IP44 protection class means the luminaire can be used even in damp conditions.

Illuminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - [check out our portfolio of projects here!!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Luminous flux	2349lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	138lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Power supply	BOKE
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DALI
Output	17W
Maximum output	17W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP44
Lifespan	50000h
Lmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length	660.0mm
Width	152.0mm
Height	52.2mm
Weight	1.55 kg
Package weight	1.8 kg
In package	1pc
In box	4pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	polycarbonate
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20° +40°C
Certificates	CE, D, F
Eprel	2386015
Energy class	

